Turf Training Schedule – January – April 2024
15AAA/17AAA/18AA Boys

15AAA Boys
Wed. Jan. 3 – 8-9 (K)
Sun. Jan. 7 Noon-1:30 (W)
Wed. Jan. 10 – 8-9 (K)
Sun. Jan. 14 Noon-1:30 (W)
Wed. Jan. 17 – 8-9 (K)
Sun. Jan. 21 Noon-1:30 (W)
Wed. Jan. 24 – 8-9 (K)
Sun. Jan. 28 Noon-2 (W)
Wed. Jan. 31 – 8-9 (K)
Mon. Feb. 5 - 7-8 (W)
Wed. Feb. 7 – 8-9 (K)
Sun. Feb. 11 Noon-2 (W)
Wed. Feb. 14 – 8-9 (K)
Mon. Feb. 19 - 7-8 (W)
Wed. Feb. 21 – 8-9 (K)
Sun. Feb. 25 Noon-2 (W)
Wed. Feb. 28 – 8-9 (K)
From March 1 to April 20, training times will be:
Tuesdays 6-7:30 (K)
Wednesdays 7-8 (K)

18AA Boys
Thurs. Jan. 4 – 8-9 (K)
Thurs. Jan. 11 – 7-8 (K)
Thurs. Jan. 18 – 7-8 (K)
Thurs. Jan. 25 – 7-8 (K)
17AAA Boys
Thurs. Jan. 4 – 9-10 (K)
Sun. Jan. 7 – 1:30-3 (W)
Mon. Jan. 8 – 7-8 (W)
Sun. Jan. 14 – 1:30-3 (W)
Mon. Jan. 15 – 7-8 (W)
Sun. Jan. 21 – 1:30-3 (W)
Mon. Jan. 22 – 7-8 (W)
Mon. Jan. 29 – 7-8 (W)
Thurs. Feb. 1 – 9-10 (K)
Sun. Feb. 4 – 1-3 (W)
Thurs. Feb. 8 – 9-10 (K)
Mon. Feb. 12 – 7-8 (W)
Thurs. Feb. 15 – 9-10 (K)
Sun. Feb. 18 – 1-3 (W)
Thurs. Feb. 22 – 9-10 (K)
Mon. Feb. 26 – 7-8 (W)
Thurs. Feb. 29 – 9-10 (K)
From March 1 to April 20, training times will be:
Tuesdays 7:30-9 (K)
Thursdays 7-8 (K)

Thurs. Feb. 1 – 8-9 (K)
Thurs. Feb. 8 – 8-9 (K)
Thurs. Feb. 15 – 8-9 (K)
Thurs. Feb. 22 – 8-9 (K)
Thurs. Feb. 29 – 8-9 (K)
